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Instruction 1(b).
® or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 P::;;np; 05
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT ] (Check all applicable)
BALLMER STEVEN A X Director 10% Owner
I . Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year X
(Last) (First) (Middle) 05/22/2003 ( ylvear) below) below)
Chief Executive Officer
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
X Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount gsg o | price -(I;ﬁlsr:ia;ta'gg(g
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 349,200 D 24.04 | 455,918,874 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 st 449,741 D 24.05 | 455,469,133 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 st 1,333,812 | D 24.06 | 454,135,321 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 1,241,704 | D 24.07 | 452,893,617 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 1,383,606 D 24.08 451,510,011 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 1,372,929 D 24.09 450,137,082 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 4,324,985 D 24.1 445,812,097 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 st 2,799,905 | D 24.11 443,012,192 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 st 1,676,501 D 24.12 | 441,335,691 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 2,328,030 | D 24.13 | 439,007,661 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 1,272,167 | D 24.14 437,735,494 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 854,952 D 24.15 436,880,542 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 1,384,049 | D 24.16 | 435,496,493 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 1,153,297 D 24.17 434,343,196 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 st 1,128,573 | D 24.18 | 433,214,623 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 st 443,493 D 24.19 | 432,771,130 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 241,120 D 24.2 432,530,010 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 575,483 D 24.21 431,954,527 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 199,238 D 24.22 431,755,289 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 st 42,194 D 24.23 431,713,095 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 s 66,073 D 24.24 431,647,022 D
Common Stock 05/22/2003 st 27,400 D 24.25 | 431,619,622 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000902015
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000789019

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
(Instr, 3! Pri f ~ Month/Da ar), 8 . Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
1S sgle waﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%l ursuant to a 10b5-1 sales( pﬁn a&pwx%y }he r)eporung Persolg cquired , Derivative . , Owned I or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or _in_ollowing () (Instr. 4)

Disposed John A. Seethoff, Attomey_m_-"eFOS/ZS/ZOB

of (D) for Steven A. Ballmer | Transacuontsy |

(Instr. 3,4 . j (Instr. 4)

and 5) ** $ignature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securitieg beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond tg the collection ofinformation contdined in this fgrm arg not fequired to respond unlegs the fopméliaplays a currently valid OMB Number.

or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




